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Week 1
     

Tue., Aug 21 2007  9:19 a Stinky's Starz Released Jerramy Stevens TAM TE Commissioner

Tue., Aug 21 2007  9:19 a Stinky's Starz Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Commissioner

Wed., Aug 22 2007  3:58 p Big Red Released John Beck MIA QB Commissioner

Wed., Aug 22 2007  3:58 p Big Red Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:02 p Lite Released Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:02 p Lite Acquired James Jones GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 1 2007  12:40 p 4U2NV Released Damon Huard KAN QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 1 2007  12:40 p 4U2NV Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Commissioner

Mon., Sep 3 2007  10:35 a Ty Baby's Placed on IRPriest Holmes KAN RB Commissioner

Mon., Sep 3 2007  10:35 a Ty Baby's Acquired Selvin Young DEN RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 5 2007  7:07 p Cow's Boys Released David Clowney NYJ WR Owner

Wed., Sep 5 2007  7:07 p Cow's Boys Acquired Peerless Price BUF WR Owner

Thu., Sep 6 2007  1:41 p 4U2NV Released Rob Bironas TEN K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 6 2007  1:41 p 4U2NV Acquired Mason Crosby GNB K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 7 2007  10:01 p Stinky's Starz Released Michael Bennett TAM RB Owner

Fri., Sep 7 2007  10:01 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Jesse Chatman MIA RB Owner

Fri., Sep 7 2007  10:06 p Stinky's Starz Released Trent Green MIA QB Owner

Fri., Sep 7 2007  10:06 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Owner

Mon., Sep 10 2007  9:16 p 4U2NV Released Robert Meachem NOR WR Commissioner

Mon., Sep 10 2007  9:16 p 4U2NV Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Commissioner

     
Sun., Aug 19 2007  1:48 p Ty Baby's Acquired Cow's Boys Acquired Trade

2007 Draft Rnd 1 Pick 3 Donald Driver, WR

2007 Draft Rnd 3 Pick 3 2007 Draft Rnd 1 Pick 7

2007 Draft Rnd 4 Pick 3 2007 Draft Rnd 3 Pick 7

2007 Draft Rnd 4 Pick 7

     
Week 2
     

Tue., Sep 11 2007  9:17 p Big Red Acquired Wes Welker NWE WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 11 2007  9:17 p Big Red Released Brodie Croyle KAN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  2:40 p Cow's Boys Released Josh Scobee JAC K Owner

Wed., Sep 12 2007  2:40 p Cow's Boys Released Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Wed., Sep 12 2007  2:40 p Cow's Boys Acquired Jeff Reed PIT K Owner

Wed., Sep 12 2007  2:40 p Cow's Boys Acquired Amani Toomer NYG WR Owner

Wed., Sep 12 2007  6:15 p Ty Baby's Acquired Garrett Wolfe CHI RB Owner

Wed., Sep 12 2007  11:16 p Ty Baby's Released Chad Jackson NWE WR Owner

Wed., Sep 12 2007  11:16 p Ty Baby's Acquired Jason Avant PHI WR Owner

Wed., Sep 12 2007  11:18 p Ty Baby's Released Devin Hester CHI WR Owner

Wed., Sep 12 2007  11:18 p Ty Baby's Acquired Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  2:26 p Lite Released Mike Bell DEN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  2:26 p Lite Acquired Keary Colbert CAR WR Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  2:34 p Lite Released Keary Colbert CAR WR Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  2:34 p Lite Acquired Drew Carter CAR WR Owner

Mon., Sep 17 2007  12:22 a Woody's Woodies Released Sinorice Moss NYG WR Owner

     
Week 3
     

Tue., Sep 18 2007  9:11 p Ty Baby's Acquired DeShawn Wynn GNB RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 18 2007  9:11 p Ty Baby's Released Jason Avant PHI WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 18 2007  9:11 p 4U2NV Acquired Shaun McDonald DET WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 18 2007  9:11 p 4U2NV Released Adrian Peterson CHI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 19 2007  7:39 a Air Raiders Acquired Jason Avant PHI WR Owner

Wed., Sep 19 2007  7:39 a Air Raiders Released Keenan McCardell WAS WR Owner

Wed., Sep 19 2007  11:01 p Big Red Released Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Owner

Wed., Sep 19 2007  11:01 p Big Red Acquired Matt Spaeth PIT TE Owner

Sat., Sep 22 2007  7:04 a 4U2NV Released Shaun McDonald DET WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 22 2007  7:04 a Woody's Woodies Placed on IRTerry Glenn DAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 22 2007  7:04 a Woody's Woodies Acquired Shaun McDonald DET WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 22 2007  7:07 a Woody's Woodies Released Terry Glenn DAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 22 2007  7:10 a 4U2NV Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 23 2007  10:23 a Stinky's Starz Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Owner
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Sun., Sep 23 2007  10:23 a Stinky's Starz Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

     
Week 4
     

Tue., Sep 25 2007  5:35 p 4U2NV Placed on IRDeuce McAllister NOR RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 25 2007  5:35 p 4U2NV Acquired Trent Green MIA QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 25 2007  9:12 p Stinky's Starz Released Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 25 2007  9:12 p CASHEN OUT Acquired Jeff King CAR TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 25 2007  9:12 p CASHEN OUT Released Michael Clayton TAM WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 25 2007  9:12 p Top Dawgs Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 25 2007  9:12 p Top Dawgs Released David Boston TAM WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 25 2007  9:12 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  4:48 p Stinky's Starz Released Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

Wed., Sep 26 2007  4:48 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Brian Griese CHI QB Owner

Wed., Sep 26 2007  8:39 p Top Dawgs Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Wed., Sep 26 2007  8:39 p Top Dawgs Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Owner

Wed., Sep 26 2007  9:30 p Ty Baby's Released Garrett Wolfe CHI RB Owner

Wed., Sep 26 2007  9:30 p Ty Baby's Acquired Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  2:19 p Cow's Boys Released Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  2:19 p Cow's Boys Acquired Bubba Franks GNB TE Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  4:15 p Ty Baby's Released Priest Holmes KAN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  4:16 p Ty Baby's Released Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  4:16 p Ty Baby's Acquired Kenny Irons CIN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  4:17 p Ty Baby's Placed on IRKenny Irons CIN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  4:17 p Ty Baby's Acquired Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Owner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  6:17 p Ty Baby's Released Rian Lindell BUF K Owner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  6:17 p Ty Baby's Acquired Nick Folk DAL K Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  9:15 a Fivers Released L.J. Smith PHI TE Commissioner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  9:15 a Fivers Acquired Desmond Clark CHI TE Commissioner

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 2 2007  9:13 p Ty Baby's Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 2 2007  9:13 p Ty Baby's Released Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 2 2007  9:13 p CASHEN OUT Acquired Michael Pittman TAM RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 2 2007  9:13 p CASHEN OUT Released Tony Scheffler DEN TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 2 2007  9:13 p Lite Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 2 2007  9:13 p Big Red Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 2 2007  9:13 p Big Red Released Matt Spaeth PIT TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 2 2007  9:30 p Cow's Boys Placed on IRCarnell Williams TAM RB Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  11:59 a Putt's Panzies Placed on IRClarence Moore BAL WR Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  11:59 a Putt's Panzies Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  2:40 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Aaron Stecker NOR RB Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  2:40 p Woody's Woodies Released David Martin MIA TE Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  2:52 p Woody's Woodies Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  2:52 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Donald Lee GNB TE Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  6:15 p CASHEN OUT Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  6:15 p CASHEN OUT Acquired Andre Davis HOU WR Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  7:11 p CASHEN OUT Released J.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  7:11 p CASHEN OUT Acquired Trent Dilfer SFO QB Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  7:15 p CASHEN OUT Released Aaron Rodgers GNB QB Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  7:15 p CASHEN OUT Acquired Trent Edwards BUF QB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  11:20 a 4U2NV Released David Garrard JAC QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  11:20 a 4U2NV Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  7:42 a Air Raiders Released Byron Leftwich ATL QB Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  7:42 a Air Raiders Acquired Lawrence Vickers CLE RB Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  4:52 p Stinky's Starz Placed on IRSteven Jackson STL RB Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  4:52 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Kenton Keith IND RB Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  5:16 p Stinky's Starz Released Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  5:16 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  10:47 p Fivers Released L.J. Smith PHI TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  10:47 p Fivers Acquired Desmond Clark CHI TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  10:57 p Putt's Panzies Released Clarence Moore BAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  12:50 a Ty Baby's Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner
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Sat., Oct 6 2007  12:50 a Ty Baby's Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  9:21 a 4U2NV Released Drew Bennett STL WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  9:21 a 4U2NV Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  6:33 p Cow's Boys Placed on IRPeerless Price BUF WR Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  6:33 p Cow's Boys Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  6:33 p Cow's Boys Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  7:39 p Fivers Released Alex Smith SFO QB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  7:39 p Fivers Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Owner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  10:17 a Air Raiders Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  10:17 a Air Raiders Acquired Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p 4U2NV Acquired Cecil Sapp DEN RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p 4U2NV Released Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p Stinky's Starz Placed on IRJake Delhomme CAR QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p Big Red Acquired Kris Brown HOU K Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p Big Red Released Jeff Wilkins STL K Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p Big Red Acquired Kenneth Darby TAM RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p Big Red Released DeDe Dorsey CIN RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p CASHEN OUT Acquired Alex Smith TAM TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p CASHEN OUT Released Jeff King CAR TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p Big Red Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:12 p Big Red Released Mike Furrey DET WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 9 2007  9:45 p Top Dawgs Placed on IRD.J. Hackett SEA WR Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  6:36 p Putt's Panzies Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  6:36 p Putt's Panzies Acquired Drew Bennett STL WR Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  7:22 p Lite Released Brandon Lloyd WAS WR Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  7:22 p Lite Acquired Jason Wright CLE RB Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  7:54 p Stinky's Starz Released Darrell Jackson SFO WR Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  7:54 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Phil Dawson CLE K Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  7:56 p Top Dawgs Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  8:04 p Stinky's Starz Released Reuben Droughns NYG RB Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  8:04 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Dennis Northcutt JAC WR Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  9:56 a Woody's Woodies Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:00 a Woody's Woodies Released Chris Henry TEN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:00 a Woody's Woodies Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  12:53 p Cow's Boys Released Jeff Reed PIT K Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  12:53 p Cow's Boys Acquired Jeff Wilkins STL K Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  11:22 a Ty Baby's Placed on IRMichael Bush OAK RB Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  11:22 a Ty Baby's Released Kenny Irons CIN RB Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  11:22 a Ty Baby's Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Owner

     
Week 7
     

Tue., Oct 16 2007  9:12 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Michael Bennett TAM RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 16 2007  9:12 p Stinky's Starz Released Dennis Northcutt JAC WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 16 2007  9:12 p Cow's Boys Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 16 2007  9:12 p Cow's Boys Released Bubba Franks GNB TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 16 2007  9:12 p 4U2NV Acquired Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 16 2007  9:12 p 4U2NV Released Cecil Sapp DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  9:36 p Big Red Released Kenneth Darby TAM RB Owner

Wed., Oct 17 2007  9:36 p Big Red Released Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Wed., Oct 17 2007  9:36 p Big Red Acquired Kellen Clemens NYJ QB Owner

Wed., Oct 17 2007  9:36 p Big Red Acquired Cleo Lemon MIA QB Owner

Wed., Oct 17 2007  11:34 p Woody's Woodies Released David Carr CAR QB Owner

Wed., Oct 17 2007  11:34 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Vinny Testaverde CAR QB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  5:26 p Woody's Woodies Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  5:26 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Owner

Fri., Oct 19 2007  6:01 a 4U2NV Released Mason Crosby GNB K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 19 2007  6:01 a 4U2NV Acquired Jeff King CAR TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 19 2007  8:12 p Top Dawgs Released Joey Harrington ATL QB Owner

Fri., Oct 19 2007  8:12 p Top Dawgs Acquired Byron Leftwich ATL QB Owner
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Fri., Oct 19 2007  8:23 p Top Dawgs Taken off of IRD.J. Hackett SEA WR Owner

Fri., Oct 19 2007  8:23 p Top Dawgs Released Dwayne Jarrett CAR WR Owner

Sat., Oct 20 2007  5:49 a Cow's Boys Released Jeff Wilkins STL K Owner

Sat., Oct 20 2007  5:49 a Cow's Boys Acquired Jeff Reed PIT K Owner

Sat., Oct 20 2007  12:30 p Stinky's Starz Released Phil Dawson CLE K Owner

Sat., Oct 20 2007  12:30 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Cecil Sapp DEN RB Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  8:14 a Air Raiders Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  8:14 a Air Raiders Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  8:16 a Air Raiders Released Ben Troupe TEN TE Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  8:16 a Air Raiders Acquired Josh McCown OAK QB Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  12:15 p CASHEN OUT Placed on IRAlex Smith TAM TE Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  12:15 p CASHEN OUT Acquired Quinn Sypniewski BAL TE Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  12:15 p CASHEN OUT Released Alex Smith TAM TE Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  12:42 p Big Red Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  12:42 p Big Red Acquired Kyle Brady NWE TE Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 23 2007  9:12 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Lorenzo Booker MIA RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 23 2007  9:12 p Stinky's Starz Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 23 2007  9:12 p Lite Acquired Sage Rosenfels HOU QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 23 2007  9:12 p Lite Placed on IRRonnie Brown MIA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  8:04 a Lite Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Owner

Wed., Oct 24 2007  8:04 a Lite Released Rex Grossman CHI QB Owner

Wed., Oct 24 2007  8:05 a Lite Released Drew Carter CAR WR Owner

Wed., Oct 24 2007  8:05 a Lite Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Owner

Wed., Oct 24 2007  3:52 p Woody's Woodies Released Joe Nedney SFO K Owner

Wed., Oct 24 2007  3:52 p Woody's Woodies Released Randy McMichael STL TE Owner

Wed., Oct 24 2007  3:52 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Patrick Cobbs MIA RB Owner

Wed., Oct 24 2007  3:52 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Terry Glenn DAL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  5:09 a Cow's Boys Released Steve Smith NYG WR Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  5:09 a Cow's Boys Released Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  5:09 a Cow's Boys Released Maurice Morris SEA RB Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  5:09 a Cow's Boys Acquired Reuben Droughns NYG RB Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  5:09 a Cow's Boys Acquired Priest Holmes KAN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  5:09 a Cow's Boys Acquired Chris Henry TEN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  5:12 a Cow's Boys Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  5:12 a Cow's Boys Released Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 26 2007  4:04 p 4U2NV Placed on IRTrent Green MIA QB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 26 2007  4:04 p 4U2NV Acquired Chris Baker NYJ TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 26 2007  6:23 p Lite Released Mark Clayton BAL WR Owner

Fri., Oct 26 2007  6:23 p Lite Acquired Samkon Gado MIA RB Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  10:22 a Stinky's Starz Taken off of IRSteven Jackson STL RB Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  10:22 a Stinky's Starz Released Cecil Sapp DEN RB Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  4:35 p Ty Baby's Released Nick Folk DAL K Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  4:35 p Ty Baby's Acquired Rob Bironas TEN K Owner

     
Week 9
     

Tue., Oct 30 2007  6:02 a 4U2NV Released Chris Baker NYJ TE Commissioner

Tue., Oct 30 2007  6:02 a 4U2NV Acquired Nick Folk DAL K Commissioner

Tue., Oct 30 2007  9:12 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Ryan Grant GNB RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 30 2007  9:12 p Stinky's Starz Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  3:48 p Stinky's Starz Released Lorenzo Booker MIA RB Owner

Thu., Nov 1 2007  3:48 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Adimchinobe Echemandu OAK RB Owner

Thu., Nov 1 2007  4:24 p Air Raiders Placed on IRJavon Walker DEN WR Owner

Thu., Nov 1 2007  4:24 p Air Raiders Acquired Matt Spaeth PIT TE Owner

Thu., Nov 1 2007  4:25 p Air Raiders Placed on IRMatt Leinart ARI QB Owner

Thu., Nov 1 2007  4:25 p Air Raiders Acquired Joey Harrington ATL QB Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  11:30 a Big Red Released Kyle Brady NWE TE Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  11:30 a Big Red Acquired Will Heller SEA TE Owner

     
Week 10
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Tue., Nov 6 2007  9:11 p Big Red Acquired Mason Crosby GNB K Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 6 2007  9:11 p Big Red Released Kris Brown HOU K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  5:42 p Top Dawgs Released Eric Johnson NOR TE Owner

Wed., Nov 7 2007  5:42 p Top Dawgs Placed on IRByron Leftwich ATL QB Owner

Wed., Nov 7 2007  5:42 p Top Dawgs Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Wed., Nov 7 2007  5:42 p Top Dawgs Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner

Wed., Nov 7 2007  6:46 p Stinky's Starz Released Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Owner

Wed., Nov 7 2007  6:46 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Wed., Nov 7 2007  6:47 p Stinky's Starz Released Adimchinobe Echemandu OAK RB Owner

Wed., Nov 7 2007  6:47 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Fri., Nov 9 2007  4:37 a Lite Released Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 9 2007  4:37 a Lite Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Owner

Sat., Nov 10 2007  8:07 a Air Raiders Released Matt Spaeth PIT TE Owner

Sat., Nov 10 2007  8:07 a Air Raiders Acquired Drew Carter CAR WR Owner

Sat., Nov 10 2007  8:10 a Air Raiders Released Jason Elam DEN K Owner

Sat., Nov 10 2007  8:10 a Air Raiders Acquired Quinn Gray JAC QB Owner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  10:51 a Fivers Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  10:51 a Fivers Released Ernest Wilford JAC WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  11:02 p Top Dawgs Released Steve McNair BAL QB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  11:04 p Top Dawgs Acquired Steve McNair BAL QB Commissioner

     
Sun., Nov 11 2007  11:04 p 4U2NV Acquired Top Dawgs Acquired Trade

Steve McNair, QB Derek Anderson, QB

Sun., Nov 11 2007  10:59 p 4U2NV Acquired Top Dawgs Acquired Trade

2008 Draft, Rnd 1 2008 Draft, Rnd 3

2008 Draft, Rnd 3     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 15 2007  4:37 p CASHEN OUT Released Trent Dilfer SFO QB Owner

Thu., Nov 15 2007  4:37 p CASHEN OUT Acquired John Beck MIA QB Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  5:47 p Stinky's Starz Released Brian Griese CHI QB Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  5:47 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Adimchinobe Echemandu OAK RB Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  10:15 p 4U2NV Released Derrick Ward NYG RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  10:15 p 4U2NV Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Commissioner

     
Week 12
     

Tue., Nov 20 2007  9:10 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 20 2007  9:10 p Stinky's Starz Released Roddy White ATL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  5:47 a Stinky's Starz Released Michael Bennett TAM RB Owner

Wed., Nov 21 2007  5:47 a Stinky's Starz Acquired Kolby Smith KAN RB Owner

Wed., Nov 21 2007  2:17 p Ty Baby's Released DeShawn Wynn GNB RB Owner

Wed., Nov 21 2007  2:17 p Ty Baby's Acquired Andre Hall DEN RB Owner

Thu., Nov 22 2007  9:27 a Stinky's Starz Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Owner

Thu., Nov 22 2007  9:27 a Stinky's Starz Acquired Kris Brown HOU K Owner

Thu., Nov 22 2007  9:27 a Stinky's Starz Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 22 2007  9:27 a Stinky's Starz Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 22 2007  10:01 a Fivers Released John Kasay CAR K Commissioner

Thu., Nov 22 2007  10:01 a Fivers Acquired Vonta Leach HOU RB Commissioner

Sat., Nov 24 2007  8:38 a Air Raiders Taken off of IRJavon Walker DEN WR Owner

Sat., Nov 24 2007  8:38 a Air Raiders Released Quinn Gray JAC QB Owner

     
Week 13
     

Tue., Nov 27 2007  9:10 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Garrett Wolfe CHI RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 27 2007  9:10 p Stinky's Starz Released Adimchinobe Echemandu OAK RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 27 2007  9:10 p Big Red Acquired Tony Scheffler DEN TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 27 2007  9:10 p Big Red Released Will Heller SEA TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 27 2007  9:10 p Big Red Acquired A.J. Feeley PHI QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 27 2007  9:10 p Big Red Released Vernand Morency GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  8:51 p Big Red Released Cleo Lemon MIA QB Owner

Wed., Nov 28 2007  8:51 p Big Red Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Thu., Nov 29 2007  9:24 p 4U2NV Released Nick Folk DAL K Commissioner

Thu., Nov 29 2007  9:24 p 4U2NV Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Commissioner
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Thu., Nov 29 2007  9:25 p 4U2NV Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Nov 29 2007  9:26 p 4U2NV Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Nov 29 2007  9:29 p 4U2NV Released Lawrence Tynes NYG K Commissioner

Thu., Nov 29 2007  9:29 p 4U2NV Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Commissioner

Sun., Dec 2 2007  12:41 p Stinky's Starz Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Sun., Dec 2 2007  12:41 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Owner

     
Week 14
     

Tue., Dec 4 2007  9:10 p Big Red Acquired Aaron Rodgers GNB QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Dec 4 2007  9:10 p Big Red Released Kellen Clemens NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  5:08 p Stinky's Starz Placed on IRDerrick Ward NYG RB Owner

Wed., Dec 5 2007  5:08 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Roddy White ATL WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Tue., Dec 11 2007  9:09 p Big Red Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Tue., Dec 11 2007  9:09 p Big Red Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Waiver Wire

Tue., Dec 11 2007  9:09 p Big Red Acquired Jabar Gaffney NWE WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Dec 11 2007  9:09 p Big Red Released Alge Crumpler ATL TE Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Thu., Dec 20 2007  9:54 p Putt's Panzies Released Lorenzo Neal SDG RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 20 2007  9:54 p Putt's Panzies Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
     
     


